Analysis of survey

Number of subjects who answered the questionnaire: 19

Question asked : Should tenant reps discuss the following issues:

Issue | Yes [ No | Dontknow | | %Yes | %No | % D/Know
Repairs 19 0 0 100.0%

Rents 19 0 0 100.0%

Housing Allocations 19 0 0 100.0%

Waiting Lists 17 0 2 89.4% 10.5%
Sheltered Housing 19 0 0 100.0%

Rubbish Collection 17 2 0 89.4% 10.5%

Anti-social Behaviour 17 1 1 89.4% 5.2% 5.2%
Contractors 19 0 0 100.0%

Capital Programme 19 0 0 100.0%

HRA Budget 18 1 0 94.7% 5.2%

MRA Budget 19 0 0 100.0%

Tenants Compact 18 0 1 94.7% 5.2%
Tenants Resource Centre 19 0 0 100.0%

Leaseholder Charges 17 0 2 89.4% 10.5%
MKC Policy 17 0 2 89.4% 10.5%
MKC Procedure 16 1 2 84.2% 5.2% 10.5%
Subjects also requested the following should be discussed:

Environment 8 42.1%

Building Council Housing 10 52.6%

Garages 5 26.3%

Landscaping 3 15.8%

Plusbus 1 5.2%

Supply of Affordable Hsg 3 15.8%

Other MKC Hsg Assets 1 5.2%
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